
Transylvania Open 2016 Sâm 23.07.2016 19:55
Split time results - Race3 LD Page 1 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2016 

Pl tno Name Time

M12  (7) 2,5 km  50 m 7 C
1(56) 2(48) 3(50) 4(58) 5(59) 6(70) 7(100) Finish

1 105 Barnabas Hargitai 22:15 2:16 6:59 10:27 11:16 13:44 19:11 21:59 22:15
XHVS - Haladas Vas 2:16 4:43 3:28 0:49 2:28 5:27 2:48 0:16

2 102 Hreniuc David 25:16 2:03 10:02 13:32 14:19 16:43 22:16 25:02 25:16
SES - Stiinta Electro 2:03 7:59 3:30 0:47 2:24 5:33 2:46 0:14

3 112 Albert Matyas 27:00 2:26 7:39 13:51 14:45 17:16 23:38 26:45 27:00
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 2:26 5:13 6:12 0:54 2:31 6:22 3:07 0:15

4 110 Strambu Luca 31:19 2:46 7:58 19:30 20:20 22:46 28:13 31:03 31:19
SES - Stiinta Electro 2:46 5:12 11:32 0:50 2:26 5:27 2:50 0:16

5 104 Jancsik Endre 32:55 1:48 16:26 19:42 20:32 23:11 29:35 32:42 32:55
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 1:48 14:38 3:16 0:50 2:39 6:24 3:07 0:13

6 103 Demian Luca 42:13 1:52 11:17 19:24 22:00 23:50 39:04 41:53 42:13
DDF - C.S.O. Dudu 1:52 9:25 8:07 2:36 1:50 15:14 2:49 0:20

7 107 Sturz Lazar Gheorg 65:36 3:51 20:42 48:39 49:57 52:11 61:46 65:17 65:36
CON - Condor Club 3:51 16:51 27:57 1:18 2:14 9:35 3:31 0:19

M14  (5) 3,5 km  105 m 11 C
1(66) 2(54) 3(48) 4(40) 5(58) 6(50) 7(68) 8(55) 9(42) 10(53) 11(100) Finish

1 117 Hreniuc Andrei 41:05 9:29 11:00 12:38 16:07 18:57 20:19 28:42 35:59 36:52 40:06 40:53 41:05
SES - Stiinta Electro 9:29 1:31 1:38 3:29 2:50 1:22 8:23 7:17 0:53 3:14 0:47 0:12

2 119 Catana Alexandru 43:38 7:14 10:06 11:35 14:27 19:24 21:06 32:14 35:35 40:12 42:52 43:24 43:38
SES - Stiinta Electro 7:14 2:52 1:29 2:52 4:57 1:42 11:08 3:21 4:37 2:40 0:32 0:14

3 114 Vadean Catalin 47:13 7:34 12:43 16:54 21:43 24:59 26:26 34:47 42:06 42:55 46:09 46:58 47:13
SES - Stiinta Electro 7:34 5:09 4:11 4:49 3:16 1:27 8:21 7:19 0:49 3:14 0:49 0:15

4 120 Talaba Dragos 53:28 9:44 17:18 18:36 23:05 26:13 27:29 42:53 48:56 49:47 52:36 53:14 53:28 32:57
PGG - Palatul Copiil 9:44 7:34 1:18 4:29 3:08 1:16 15:24 6:03 0:51 2:49 0:38 0:14 *59

5 116 Matlak Peter 65:27 23:25 29:21 30:47 35:08 38:12 39:32 54:49 60:57 61:50 64:37 65:12 65:27
COM - C.S. Compas 23:25 5:56 1:26 4:21 3:04 1:20 15:17 6:08 0:53 2:47 0:35 0:15

M16  (10) 5,7 km  255 m 12 C
1(31) 2(47) 3(49) 4(34) 5(61) 6(41) 7(38) 8(36) 9(45) 10(46) 11(53) 12(100) Finish

1 123 Vigh Lorand 57:35 7:32 15:08 21:58 30:01 36:44 46:27 49:12 52:49 53:39 55:59 56:48 57:22 57:35
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 7:32 7:36 6:50 8:03 6:43 9:43 2:45 3:37 0:50 2:20 0:49 0:34 0:13

2 125 Kentelki Marton 62:13 5:49 15:00 22:38 27:53 35:36 49:17 52:13 56:35 57:25 59:50 61:11 61:55 62:13
OMS - C.S. ORIENT 5:49 9:11 7:38 5:15 7:43 13:41 2:56 4:22 0:50 2:25 1:21 0:44 0:18

3 127 Peles Vlad 69:29 7:36 17:02 26:44 32:43 40:45 53:48 55:27 60:56 62:03 66:19 68:31 69:10 69:29
SES - Stiinta Electro 7:36 9:26 9:42 5:59 8:02 13:03 1:39 5:29 1:07 4:16 2:12 0:39 0:19

4 124 Manu Alexandru 70:36 7:17 17:33 26:57 35:42 43:51 58:40 60:31 65:03 65:59 68:42 69:46 70:21 70:36
SES - Stiinta Electro 7:17 10:16 9:24 8:45 8:09 14:49 1:51 4:32 0:56 2:43 1:04 0:35 0:15

5 133 Crisan Ionut 74:08 9:54 19:02 29:34 36:10 43:16 58:22 59:49 67:19 68:24 71:58 73:12 73:52 74:08
SES - Stiinta Electro 9:54 9:08 10:32 6:36 7:06 15:06 1:27 7:30 1:05 3:34 1:14 0:40 0:16

6 130 Szikszai Csongor 75:41 11:06 21:14 30:08 36:59 44:44 61:47 63:27 68:30 69:31 73:27 74:39 75:26 75:41
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 11:06 10:08 8:54 6:51 7:45 17:03 1:40 5:03 1:01 3:56 1:12 0:47 0:15

7 126 Rancz Mate 76:25 15:20 24:59 33:18 42:05 55:03 65:16 66:36 70:54 71:57 74:32 75:31 76:08 76:25
VSK - C.S.M.”VSK C 15:20 9:39 8:19 8:47 12:58 10:13 1:20 4:18 1:03 2:35 0:59 0:37 0:17

8 135 Burci Andrei 94:42 15:40 24:21 37:05 46:00 54:18 81:59 83:26 87:55 89:27 92:32 93:35 94:26 94:42
PGG - Palatul Copiil 15:40 8:41 12:44 8:55 8:18 27:41 1:27 4:29 1:32 3:05 1:03 0:51 0:16

9 129 Raduly Csongor 115:57 10:04 24:49 46:48 55:44 66:12 98:43 100:51 107:14 108:20 113:23 114:53 115:41 115:57
VSK - C.S.M.”VSK C 10:04 14:45 21:59 8:56 10:28 32:31 2:08 6:23 1:06 5:03 1:30 0:48 0:16

10 131 Sandu Teodor 133:55 10:14 24:35 34:29 59:31 68:36 116:47 118:54 125:10 126:23 131:18 132:51 133:39 133:55
PGG - Palatul Copiil 10:14 14:21 9:54 25:02 9:05 48:11 2:07 6:16 1:13 4:55 1:33 0:48 0:16

M18  (8) 7,7 km  325 m 16 C
1(69) 2(32) 3(34) 4(35) 5(52) 6(54) 7(67) 8(51) 9(39) 10(41) 11(38) 12(36) 13(42) 14(46)

15(53) 16(100) Finish

1 140 Divin Peter 59:26 6:50 13:06 20:43 28:14 30:19 37:24 43:16 45:30 46:44 50:37 51:29 54:33 56:22 57:49
ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 6:50 6:16 7:37 7:31 2:05 7:05 5:52 2:14 1:14 3:53 0:52 3:04 1:49 1:27

58:41 59:13 59:26
0:52 0:32 0:13

2 139 Szocs Attila 71:18 7:04 15:37 23:18 29:53 31:25 43:55 50:09 53:23 54:47 59:53 61:06 65:25 67:53 69:38
OMS - C.S. ORIENT 7:04 8:33 7:41 6:35 1:32 12:30 6:14 3:14 1:24 5:06 1:13 4:19 2:28 1:45

70:32 71:04 71:18
0:54 0:32 0:14

3 141 Biro Alexandru 71:34 7:42 16:13 27:14 35:35 37:54 47:02 54:45 56:49 57:46 61:27 62:38 66:25 68:04 69:57
SES - Stiinta Electro 7:42 8:31 11:01 8:21 2:19 9:08 7:43 2:04 0:57 3:41 1:11 3:47 1:39 1:53

70:48 71:19 71:34
0:51 0:31 0:15

4 145 Hreniuc Alex 75:10 7:37 16:21 23:53 32:20 34:41 42:16 49:27 56:40 57:54 62:50 64:17 68:50 70:59 73:27
SES - Stiinta Electro 7:37 8:44 7:32 8:27 2:21 7:35 7:11 7:13 1:14 4:56 1:27 4:33 2:09 2:28

74:13 74:53 75:10
0:46 0:40 0:17

5 146 Dezsi Tamas 79:00 6:16 15:18 24:05 32:26 34:53 45:36 52:37 58:02 59:28 64:01 65:29 69:42 72:33 77:07
ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 6:16 9:02 8:47 8:21 2:27 10:43 7:01 5:25 1:26 4:33 1:28 4:13 2:51 4:34

77:59 78:42 79:00 75:08 78:47
0:52 0:43 0:18 *53 *100

6 143 Constantin Cristian 103:03 15:36 25:02 34:07 42:54 44:59 69:42 76:44 81:09 83:14 88:11 89:37 93:51 96:39 101:10
SES - Stiinta Electro 15:36 9:26 9:05 8:47 2:05 24:43 7:02 4:25 2:05 4:57 1:26 4:14 2:48 4:31

102:06 102:47 103:03 99:11
0:56 0:41 0:16 *53



Transylvania Open 2016 Sâm 23.07.2016 19:55
Split time results - Race3 LD Page 2 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2016 

Pl tno Name Time

M18  (8) 7,7 km  325 m 16 C (cont.)

1(69) 2(32) 3(34) 4(35) 5(52) 6(54) 7(67) 8(51) 9(39) 10(41) 11(38) 12(36) 13(42) 14(46)
15(53) 16(100) Finish

7 144 Kentelki Gabor 104:07 6:41 21:04 31:28 38:55 41:06 72:16 79:34 83:55 85:34 90:18 91:18 96:22 98:25 102:12
OMS - C.S. ORIENT 6:41 14:23 10:24 7:27 2:11 31:10 7:18 4:21 1:39 4:44 1:00 5:04 2:03 3:47

103:11 103:51 104:07
0:59 0:40 0:16

8 142 Sturz Lazar Stefan 119:05 8:02 17:21 35:21 50:42 53:15 66:03 83:34 91:00 97:28 104:01 106:12 111:17 113:51 116:02
CON - Condor Club 8:02 9:19 18:00 15:21 2:33 12:48 17:31 7:26 6:28 6:33 2:11 5:05 2:34 2:11

117:27 118:43 119:05
1:25 1:16 0:22

M20  (4) 7,9 km  325 m 15 C
1(69) 2(47) 3(49) 4(34) 5(35) 6(37) 7(54) 8(67) 9(51) 10(39) 11(41) 12(36) 13(42) 14(46)

15(100) Finish

1 151 Szasz Botond 78:44 6:26 13:42 21:56 29:37 37:14 38:40 49:40 57:46 60:09 61:57 66:24 72:01 73:58 75:39
VSK - C.S.M.”VSK C 6:26 7:16 8:14 7:41 7:37 1:26 11:00 8:06 2:23 1:48 4:27 5:37 1:57 1:41

78:27 78:44
2:48 0:17

2 149 Erosdi Zakarias 79:23 6:04 14:24 22:42 31:25 38:34 39:41 50:10 57:55 60:18 61:59 66:39 71:34 74:01 77:38
VSK - C.S.M.”VSK C 6:04 8:20 8:18 8:43 7:09 1:07 10:29 7:45 2:23 1:41 4:40 4:55 2:27 3:37

79:07 79:23
1:29 0:16

3 148 Mate Sergiu 91:05 18:43 25:37 33:46 41:46 49:28 50:50 61:53 70:09 72:22 74:10 78:32 84:18 86:10 88:55
SES - Stiinta Electro 18:43 6:54 8:09 8:00 7:42 1:22 11:03 8:16 2:13 1:48 4:22 5:46 1:52 2:45

90:52 91:05
1:57 0:13

4 150 Ferenczi Mark 102:56 23:12 34:25 41:11 47:54 57:37 61:46 72:37 80:10 83:45 85:37 93:27 98:18 99:58 101:20
ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 23:12 11:13 6:46 6:43 9:43 4:09 10:51 7:33 3:35 1:52 7:50 4:51 1:40 1:22

102:43 102:56
1:23 0:13

M21E  (11) 8,9 km  445 m 21 C
1(31) 2(32) 3(49) 4(34) 5(35) 6(37) 7(52) 8(41) 9(39) 10(51) 11(67) 12(40) 13(33) 14(38)

15(64) 16(42) 17(36) 18(45) 19(46) 20(53) 21(100) Finish

1 158 Blejdea Alexandru 68:40 4:48 11:15 16:33 22:17 28:47 31:11 32:27 43:12 46:45 48:16 51:49 53:51 55:25 58:01
UCR - C.S. Universi 4:48 6:27 5:18 5:44 6:30 2:24 1:16 10:45 3:33 1:31 3:33 2:02 1:34 2:36

61:31 62:46 64:00 64:38 66:23 67:13 68:25 68:40
3:30 1:15 1:14 0:38 1:45 0:50 1:12 0:15

2 162 Persson Henrik 73:33 4:30 11:15 17:07 21:36 28:44 30:37 31:59 43:04 47:00 49:23 53:51 56:02 58:25 61:02
XTSK - Tullinge SK 4:30 6:45 5:52 4:29 7:08 1:53 1:22 11:05 3:56 2:23 4:28 2:11 2:23 2:37

65:22 67:00 68:25 69:12 71:26 72:35 73:14 73:33
4:20 1:38 1:25 0:47 2:14 1:09 0:39 0:19

3 167 Bogya Tamas 74:25 4:16 10:49 17:00 24:10 30:34 31:35 32:39 46:33 49:52 54:14 57:52 59:56 61:29 63:31
UNA - C.S. Unirea Al 4:16 6:33 6:11 7:10 6:24 1:01 1:04 13:54 3:19 4:22 3:38 2:04 1:33 2:02

67:02 68:34 69:52 70:51 72:46 73:37 74:11 74:25
3:31 1:32 1:18 0:59 1:55 0:51 0:34 0:14

4 159 Szocs Zoltan Jr. 90:00 8:35 17:03 25:06 30:54 39:24 40:46 42:10 58:27 62:08 64:35 69:51 71:56 73:31 75:34
OMS - C.S. ORIENT 8:35 8:28 8:03 5:48 8:30 1:22 1:24 16:17 3:41 2:27 5:16 2:05 1:35 2:03

81:02 82:40 84:20 85:11 88:06 89:06 89:43 90:00
5:28 1:38 1:40 0:51 2:55 1:00 0:37 0:17

5 155 Vaszi Benedek 90:15 5:28 14:09 20:48 27:31 34:40 35:59 37:10 56:02 60:18 63:52 68:15 70:35 73:34 76:31
VSK - C.S.M.”VSK C 5:28 8:41 6:39 6:43 7:09 1:19 1:11 18:52 4:16 3:34 4:23 2:20 2:59 2:57

82:14 83:38 84:57 85:48 88:13 89:15 89:55 90:15
5:43 1:24 1:19 0:51 2:25 1:02 0:40 0:20

6 157 Chereches Cosmin 92:56 12:41 22:06 30:34 36:22 44:43 46:07 47:32 64:42 69:33 71:42 75:44 77:57 79:28 82:02
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 12:41 9:25 8:28 5:48 8:21 1:24 1:25 17:10 4:51 2:09 4:02 2:13 1:31 2:34

85:34 86:50 88:06 88:42 90:28 91:19 92:40 92:56
3:32 1:16 1:16 0:36 1:46 0:51 1:21 0:16

7 166 Bogya Gergely 99:36 6:49 16:10 24:43 30:30 38:50 40:20 41:44 58:40 63:28 65:40 69:47 72:54 79:47 83:41
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 6:49 9:21 8:33 5:47 8:20 1:30 1:24 16:56 4:48 2:12 4:07 3:07 6:53 3:54

89:34 92:04 93:53 94:52 97:36 98:43 99:21 99:36
5:53 2:30 1:49 0:59 2:44 1:07 0:38 0:15

8 161 Agren Mattias 108:45 5:57 13:14 21:21 27:46 34:57 44:49 46:01 69:11 74:46 76:51 82:14 84:41 88:16 90:54
XCEN - Centrum OK 5:57 7:17 8:07 6:25 7:11 9:52 1:12 23:10 5:35 2:05 5:23 2:27 3:35 2:38

98:06 100:16 101:54 103:15 106:32 107:47 108:29 108:45
7:12 2:10 1:38 1:21 3:17 1:15 0:42 0:16

9 163 Karlsson Martin 110:43 9:16 17:39 26:08 33:46 45:38 47:30 49:02 67:38 72:09 74:45 79:10 82:03 88:02 92:12
XCEN - Centrum OK 9:16 8:23 8:29 7:38 11:52 1:52 1:32 18:36 4:31 2:36 4:25 2:53 5:59 4:10

99:53 101:42 103:30 104:35 107:58 109:25 110:26 110:43
7:41 1:49 1:48 1:05 3:23 1:27 1:01 0:17

10 164 Tokes Attila 134:03 9:26 20:10 29:42 50:17 59:57 61:25 63:10 84:03 90:46 93:57 100:17 104:13 108:11 112:53
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 9:26 10:44 9:32 20:35 9:40 1:28 1:45 20:53 6:43 3:11 6:20 3:56 3:58 4:42

120:47 123:15 125:48 127:05 131:33 133:08 133:46 134:03
7:54 2:28 2:33 1:17 4:28 1:35 0:38 0:17

11 156 Simmons George 177:28 10:20 26:55 40:30 51:17 63:40 66:15 68:00 95:55 105:39 109:54 117:28 122:17 126:19 132:51
XGO - Guildford Ori 10:20 16:35 13:35 10:47 12:23 2:35 1:45 27:55 9:44 4:15 7:34 4:49 4:02 6:32

152:35 155:29 158:58 160:26 173:13 175:17 176:50 177:28
19:44 2:54 3:29 1:28 12:47 2:04 1:33 0:38



Transylvania Open 2016 Sâm 23.07.2016 19:55
Split time results - Race3 LD Page 3 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2016 

Pl tno Name Time

M35  (7) 7,9 km  325 m 15 C
1(69) 2(47) 3(49) 4(34) 5(35) 6(37) 7(54) 8(67) 9(51) 10(39) 11(41) 12(36) 13(42) 14(46)

15(100) Finish

1 176 Rosca Dionisie 76:38 5:59 12:52 20:08 26:08 33:38 34:59 44:39 51:59 54:38 56:32 65:14 70:18 72:47 74:30
UCR - C.S. Universi 5:59 6:53 7:16 6:00 7:30 1:21 9:40 7:20 2:39 1:54 8:42 5:04 2:29 1:43

76:20 76:38
1:50 0:18

2 172 Bostan Adrian 81:05 6:44 14:17 22:13 28:25 36:14 37:33 49:55 58:21 61:00 62:49 68:12 73:50 76:21 79:16
ALT - C.S. Altius Ro 6:44 7:33 7:56 6:12 7:49 1:19 12:22 8:26 2:39 1:49 5:23 5:38 2:31 2:55

80:50 81:05
1:34 0:15

3 174 Divin Gyorgy 81:46 6:21 13:51 20:25 31:32 41:40 43:21 53:50 61:45 64:19 66:19 70:53 76:26 78:31 80:09
ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 6:21 7:30 6:34 11:07 10:08 1:41 10:29 7:55 2:34 2:00 4:34 5:33 2:05 1:38

81:31 81:46
1:22 0:15

4 177 Pavel Gligor 87:38 7:08 16:01 24:24 31:06 40:13 41:52 53:08 61:54 64:40 68:28 73:56 80:28 82:54 85:33
VCJ - C.S. Vointa Cl 7:08 8:53 8:23 6:42 9:07 1:39 11:16 8:46 2:46 3:48 5:28 6:32 2:26 2:39

87:17 87:38
1:44 0:21

5 169 Biro Aron 111:51 12:04 22:24 33:06 40:29 51:50 57:00 75:13 83:39 86:33 88:23 94:14 100:31 102:50 109:08
XBIM - Bimahev 12:04 10:20 10:42 7:23 11:21 5:10 18:13 8:26 2:54 1:50 5:51 6:17 2:19 6:18

111:35 111:51
2:27 0:16

6 173 V P Anton 124:00 8:56 18:03 28:36 35:59 54:57 56:49 77:43 92:11 97:05 101:57 108:46 115:28 118:42 121:36
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 8:56 9:07 10:33 7:23 18:58 1:52 20:54 14:28 4:54 4:52 6:49 6:42 3:14 2:54

123:37 124:00
2:01 0:23

170 Chira Daniel dnf 8:40 17:33 27:25 ----- 50:37 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 66:40 68:50
ALT - C.S. Altius Ro 8:40 8:53 9:52 23:12 16:03 2:10

71:02 71:28
2:12 0:26

M40  (11) 7,7 km  325 m 16 C
1(69) 2(32) 3(34) 4(35) 5(52) 6(54) 7(67) 8(51) 9(39) 10(41) 11(38) 12(36) 13(42) 14(46)

15(53) 16(100) Finish

1 181 Sebestyen Istvan 65:35 6:09 12:39 21:28 28:20 30:50 39:09 45:46 49:46 50:51 54:35 56:00 59:55 61:54 63:45
SES - Stiinta Electro 6:09 6:30 8:49 6:52 2:30 8:19 6:37 4:00 1:05 3:44 1:25 3:55 1:59 1:51

64:44 65:20 65:35
0:59 0:36 0:15

2 182 Gavrilov Igor 71:50 6:09 13:58 21:02 30:36 34:29 44:08 51:06 53:47 55:27 60:11 61:31 65:47 67:56 69:41
XPOS - Pro-Sport O 6:09 7:49 7:04 9:34 3:53 9:39 6:58 2:41 1:40 4:44 1:20 4:16 2:09 1:45

70:42 71:32 71:50
1:01 0:50 0:18

3 183 Haldemann Bruno 75:07 6:43 14:56 24:39 33:01 35:10 44:35 52:38 55:09 56:51 61:24 62:34 67:16 70:47 73:04
XNOR - ol norska 6:43 8:13 9:43 8:22 2:09 9:25 8:03 2:31 1:42 4:33 1:10 4:42 3:31 2:17

74:08 74:49 75:07
1:04 0:41 0:18

4 192 Stupu Petru 76:03 6:09 13:25 19:38 27:41 29:42 49:39 56:05 59:22 60:29 65:40 66:58 70:33 72:35 74:11
UBV - C.S.Universit 6:09 7:16 6:13 8:03 2:01 19:57 6:26 3:17 1:07 5:11 1:18 3:35 2:02 1:36

75:10 75:47 76:03
0:59 0:37 0:16

5 186 Darjan Florin 87:25 6:51 15:21 29:03 39:42 42:11 52:14 58:59 62:37 63:37 72:03 74:12 80:22 82:36 85:01
PSZ - C.S. Pro Silva 6:51 8:30 13:42 10:39 2:29 10:03 6:45 3:38 1:00 8:26 2:09 6:10 2:14 2:25

86:21 87:06 87:25
1:20 0:45 0:19

6 180 Mezes Tibor Solyom 92:06 7:54 17:45 31:49 41:26 44:45 55:06 62:41 66:01 68:08 76:45 78:31 84:32 87:31 89:35
XGOC - Gocsej KTF 7:54 9:51 14:04 9:37 3:19 10:21 7:35 3:20 2:07 8:37 1:46 6:01 2:59 2:04

90:54 91:41 92:06
1:19 0:47 0:25

7 184 Marosan David 101:08 8:40 20:14 32:47 44:03 46:58 61:15 71:20 75:16 78:42 84:37 86:47 92:38 95:42 98:06
XBEA - BEAC 8:40 11:34 12:33 11:16 2:55 14:17 10:05 3:56 3:26 5:55 2:10 5:51 3:04 2:24

99:33 100:47 101:08
1:27 1:14 0:21

8 189 Raduly Robert Kal 101:23 8:13 17:01 30:24 41:02 45:24 57:48 68:01 72:11 74:44 83:01 84:48 90:38 95:05 98:58
VSK - C.S.M.”VSK C 8:13 8:48 13:23 10:38 4:22 12:24 10:13 4:10 2:33 8:17 1:47 5:50 4:27 3:53

100:20 101:05 101:23
1:22 0:45 0:18

9 188 Matlak Andras 131:26 13:02 24:51 38:57 52:59 57:07 74:51 86:34 91:16 94:43 102:23 104:42 115:34 123:09 127:37
COM - C.S. Compas 13:02 11:49 14:06 14:02 4:08 17:44 11:43 4:42 3:27 7:40 2:19 10:52 7:35 4:28

129:41 131:01 131:26
2:04 1:20 0:25

10 179 Tudorache Mihai 164:20 12:26 27:34 46:19 76:36 80:04 97:02 111:37 117:58 122:42 133:38 137:31 147:35 153:19 159:12
OKS - C.S. OK Silva 12:26 15:08 18:45 30:17 3:28 16:58 14:35 6:21 4:44 10:56 3:53 10:04 5:44 5:53

161:35 163:41 164:20
2:23 2:06 0:39

195 Mozes Robert dnf 9:32 18:29 27:55 38:24 41:46 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 79:01
OMS - C.S. ORIENT 9:32 8:57 9:26 10:29 3:22 37:15

81:00 82:00 82:28
1:59 1:00 0:28



Transylvania Open 2016 Sâm 23.07.2016 19:55
Split time results - Race3 LD Page 4 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2016 

Pl tno Name Time

M45  (14) 6,4 km  210 m 12 C
1(33) 2(47) 3(34) 4(35) 5(52) 6(41) 7(38) 8(36) 9(45) 10(46) 11(53) 12(100) Finish

1 197 Gjein Lars Erik 55:30 7:09 12:52 20:16 27:35 29:56 44:36 45:46 49:44 50:58 53:24 54:35 55:13 55:30
XFOS - Fossum IF 7:09 5:43 7:24 7:19 2:21 14:40 1:10 3:58 1:14 2:26 1:11 0:38 0:17

42:52
*38

2 198 Zsigmond Istvan 61:31 7:05 13:12 20:07 28:04 30:15 49:35 50:40 54:34 55:29 57:48 58:52 61:18 61:31
COM - C.S. Compas 7:05 6:07 6:55 7:57 2:11 19:20 1:05 3:54 0:55 2:19 1:04 2:26 0:13

3 204 Szocs Laszlo 62:31 7:23 13:44 21:00 29:50 31:51 48:02 49:19 54:11 56:40 60:28 61:26 62:15 62:31
HSP - Hidegkuti Sp 7:23 6:21 7:16 8:50 2:01 16:11 1:17 4:52 2:29 3:48 0:58 0:49 0:16

4 205 Kiss Attila 66:20 7:09 15:54 25:53 33:46 36:03 54:49 56:06 60:35 61:32 63:59 65:08 65:58 66:20
COM - C.S. Compas 7:09 8:45 9:59 7:53 2:17 18:46 1:17 4:29 0:57 2:27 1:09 0:50 0:22

14:49
*32

5 200 Demian Bogdan 70:22 7:31 15:24 27:01 35:24 40:46 57:00 58:57 63:42 65:24 68:26 69:36 70:06 70:22
DDF - C.S.O. Dudu 7:31 7:53 11:37 8:23 5:22 16:14 1:57 4:45 1:42 3:02 1:10 0:30 0:16

6 211 Pap Gaspar 73:22 9:53 16:31 25:22 34:39 36:54 57:24 58:53 64:11 67:24 70:54 72:16 73:05 73:22
ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 9:53 6:38 8:51 9:17 2:15 20:30 1:29 5:18 3:13 3:30 1:22 0:49 0:17

7 208 Curca Marius 85:01 13:24 20:30 36:09 45:45 49:20 71:38 73:20 78:39 79:42 82:39 83:53 84:41 85:01
UBV - C.S.Universit 13:24 7:06 15:39 9:36 3:35 22:18 1:42 5:19 1:03 2:57 1:14 0:48 0:20

8 206 Kiss Mihaly 87:35 8:51 15:22 25:36 40:40 43:21 73:36 74:45 80:23 81:41 85:15 86:30 87:15 87:35
OMS - C.S. ORIENT 8:51 6:31 10:14 15:04 2:41 30:15 1:09 5:38 1:18 3:34 1:15 0:45 0:20

9 207 Marcu Adrian 96:24 14:27 22:34 32:23 45:55 49:59 77:11 79:51 86:31 88:18 93:58 95:20 96:05 96:24
PGG - Palatul Copiil 14:27 8:07 9:49 13:32 4:04 27:12 2:40 6:40 1:47 5:40 1:22 0:45 0:19

10 209 Balasko Laszlo 106:30 16:26 26:11 39:27 51:14 55:19 80:16 81:54 89:20 90:52 102:46 105:20 106:09 106:30
ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 16:26 9:45 13:16 11:47 4:05 24:57 1:38 7:26 1:32 11:54 2:34 0:49 0:21

11 201 Stanescu Alexandru 123:53 28:05 34:20 50:37 61:07 63:29 102:57 104:33 111:49 118:25 121:35 122:49 123:33 123:53
PSZ - C.S. Pro Silva 28:05 6:15 16:17 10:30 2:22 39:28 1:36 7:16 6:36 3:10 1:14 0:44 0:20

12 210 Rauchman Iulius 132:38 15:43 27:23 44:25 62:44 69:52 111:27 114:24 121:57 123:55 129:28 131:20 132:15 132:38
BAB - C.S. Babarun 15:43 11:40 17:02 18:19 7:08 41:35 2:57 7:33 1:58 5:33 1:52 0:55 0:23

13 199 Sturz Lazar Felix 134:03 36:41 46:14 62:52 91:04 93:46 116:16 117:38 122:39 127:43 131:01 132:30 133:28 134:03
CON - Condor Club 36:41 9:33 16:38 28:12 2:42 22:30 1:22 5:01 5:04 3:18 1:29 0:58 0:35

14 203 Laszlo Andras 146:24 27:48 37:47 60:18 74:37 79:50 122:30 125:27 132:23 134:01 142:54 144:47 145:56 146:24
COM - C.S. Compas 27:48 9:59 22:31 14:19 5:13 42:40 2:57 6:56 1:38 8:53 1:53 1:09 0:28

M50  (7) 6,4 km  210 m 12 C
1(33) 2(47) 3(34) 4(35) 5(52) 6(41) 7(38) 8(36) 9(45) 10(46) 11(53) 12(100) Finish

1 215 Szasz Janos 69:33 9:50 17:12 25:21 34:57 37:39 55:53 57:29 62:36 63:54 67:16 68:35 69:15 69:33
VSK - C.S.M.”VSK C 9:50 7:22 8:09 9:36 2:42 18:14 1:36 5:07 1:18 3:22 1:19 0:40 0:18

2 216 Konig Peter 75:37 9:12 15:28 25:30 36:22 38:55 62:16 63:31 68:38 69:53 73:20 74:38 75:19 75:37
ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 9:12 6:16 10:02 10:52 2:33 23:21 1:15 5:07 1:15 3:27 1:18 0:41 0:18

3 219 Zavodszky Tamas 76:27 11:42 18:31 27:16 36:14 39:14 59:09 60:34 65:34 70:39 73:50 75:31 76:10 76:27
ADY - C.S. Ady Lice 11:42 6:49 8:45 8:58 3:00 19:55 1:25 5:00 5:05 3:11 1:41 0:39 0:17

4 220 Stefan Daniel 78:44 12:28 20:35 30:16 40:53 44:01 60:40 62:48 70:58 72:47 76:15 77:32 78:21 78:44
BAB - C.S. Babarun 12:28 8:07 9:41 10:37 3:08 16:39 2:08 8:10 1:49 3:28 1:17 0:49 0:23

5 224 Kradischnig Günter 78:58 10:38 17:55 27:05 42:04 45:44 65:24 66:46 71:41 73:02 76:39 77:52 78:39 78:58
XOLC - OLC Graz 10:38 7:17 9:10 14:59 3:40 19:40 1:22 4:55 1:21 3:37 1:13 0:47 0:19

6 214 Cretu Ilie 80:39 10:07 16:51 28:20 37:42 40:11 65:36 67:32 73:22 74:31 78:04 79:17 80:17 80:39
PCI - Palatul Copiil 10:07 6:44 11:29 9:22 2:29 25:25 1:56 5:50 1:09 3:33 1:13 1:00 0:22

